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HELENE KAASEN

SILJE SOLBERG

KAREN GJORSTAD
VIBEKE JOHNSEN
ROSEMART GAMST
BERIT JOHNSEN

LINN AGNETE OLSEN
LISE LOTTE MATHISEN

‘ lkﬂ\ .

CHARLES JONASSEN
EIRIK HENRTIKSEN

TERJE RUNDBERG

TORE SKALLEBRQ

DANIEL BOBERG

BJARN TORE BERTSELSEN

} kﬂ\.

ELISABETH JENSSEN
THERESE JOHNSEN
HANNE LILL JOHANSEN
SOLVEIG RUNDBERG

[ Lo .

STIAN AMUNDSGARD
THOMAS NERGARD
HERMANN RUNDBERG
ARNT HUGO THOMASSEN
JORCGEN FRANTZEN
HANS SUMSTAD

GLENN @YVIND JENSEN
HENRIK SOLBERG

ARNT MAGNUS GAMST
ANDERS PEDERSEN
KARL MARTIN JOHNSEN
MARIUS HOLST

EIRIK COCK

VIKTOR ENOKSEN

DAN CHRISTIAN JENSEN
ESPEN PEDERSEN

GEIR ARNE EVANGER
ERIK GULBRANDSEN
DANIEL SIMONSEN
GEIR IVAR JOHANSEN
JONAS KONST

GETR BAKKE

KLUBB:

BIL
MUIL
BIL
MUIL
RIL
MUIL
OIK
OIK

BIL
NIL
IKTL
S5IK
BIL
BIK

OLK
STK
01K
IKTL

NIL
SIK
OIK
SIK
BIL
SIK
NIL
MUIL
OIK
IKIL
BIL
NIL
IXIL
NIL
YKIL
BIK
MUTL
NIL
OIK
YKIL
STK
RIL
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.28
.53
.54
.58
.28
.11
.24
.00

.26
.57
.57
.21
.40
.55
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.53
.53
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.13
.16
.20
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.34
.35
.41
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.45
.52
.04
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.13
.28
42
45
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.53
.04
.26
.34




JENTER 10 XR: Q.krpu LAG: TID:

1. IRENE LINDVALL OTK 10.58
2. JANNE GAMST SIK 11.19

GUTTER 10 AR: oL km .

1 REIDAR PEDERSEN OIK 10.28
2. HANS CHRISTIAN LARSEN BIK 10.34
3. CATO ASHEIM NTL : 11.17
4. TISAK ANDRE FAGERLT MUIL 12.19
5. OLAF HELGE MATHISEN YKTL 16.14

JENTER 11 AR: A W

1. CECILIE JONASSEN BIL 10.18
2. GUNHILD ELIASSEN STK 10.28
3. ELISABETH KLEVSTAD SIK 10.39
4. CARINA OLSET BIL 10.53
5. KRISTINE KARLSEN NIL 10.55
6. SIV INGER ISAKSEN BII, 11.46
7. KATRINE ALSEEN SIK 12.12
8. MAY IREN NILSEN MUTL 12.13
9. ISELIN BRUSTROM MUTL 12.25
GUTTER 11 AR: J Wm.
1. PAL SKALLER® SIK 9.53
2. HALLVARD RUNDBERG . 0IK 9.55
3. GJERMUND EVANGER BTIK 10.06
4. STEN TERJE SOLBAKKEN MUTL 10.23
5. TERJE ISAKSEN SIK 10.43
6. BJORN CHRISTIAN PEDERSEN 0IK 10.53
7. BJARN ARNE PEDERSEN OIK 11.08
(?%. KENNETH BERG JOHANSEN YKIL 16.05
g. Tom Hotvo FUCUSETH Mg .23

JENTER 12 AR: W,

1. KAROLINE SEPPOLA BRENDBO MUIL 11.51
2, INGEBORG JENSSEN 01K 12.47
3. BENEDIKTE LINDVALL OIK 13.06
4. KARINA SOLVANG MUIL 15.46
5. OLAUG ANNE JENSEN YKIL 17.24

GUTTER 12 AR:  Alien

1. EIRIK HAUGSNES SIK 10.36
2. JOSTEIN ALM SIK 12.05
3., JON MARTIN JOHNSEN NIL 12.27
4, ARF MERTIN LARSEN NTL 12.30
5. HANS RIKARD NYHEIM NIL 13.06
6. MARTIN SOLBERG MUIL 13,27
7. FRODE ASHEIM BIL 13.59




JENTER 13 AR: dlem.
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GUTTER 13 A&R:

SO LN P DN

JENTER 14 AR: Hkm.
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GUTTER 14 AR:
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JENTER 15 AR: SWen
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GUTTER 15 AR:

1.

JENTER 16 AR:

1.

GUTTER 16 AR:
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MERETE LARSEN
MERETE BERG
LINDA THOMASSEN
CATRINE JENSEN
MARION ELIASSEN
LINDA PEDERSEN

Sleen

PRI, ANDRE KNUTSEN
JON MARTIN PEDERSEN
DANIEL SOLBERG

HANS OLA JOHNSEN
HAKON OLSET

HALVARD KARLSEN
MICHAEL BOGSTRAND

GUNNHILD OLSEN
VIBEKE GAMST
LINDA LARSEN

5l .

LASSE PEDERSEN

STEN GAUTE PEDERSEN
@YSTEIN SKALLEBZ
LEIF CATO JOHANSEN

-~

HANNE HOAAS
MARTANNE JOHANSEN

KRISTIAN NILSEN

CAMILLA T@RRFOSS

TORBJARN HALS STREM
BYSTEIN DAHLBERG
ROGER MELKERSEN

ROGER LOSVIK
LARS ESPEN LANGHAUG

5Wm

5 Vo

10 Lo,

LAG:

BIK
BIK
OIK
NIL
STK
NIL

0IX
OIK
MUIL

OIK

BIL
NIL
BIL

OIK
NIiL
NIL

NTL
OIK
SIK
OIK

RIL
SIK

MUIL

NTL

NNS- NIL

NNS- BARDU
NNS~ ANKERNES
NNS- VANNGY SK
OIK

TILD:
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JENTER 17 AR:
1.
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3.

GUTTER 17 AR:
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HALLBJ@RG WARTIAINEN
SIRI SEPPOLA BRENDBO

WENCHE FLOYSTAD

ULRIK PETTERSEN
TOR HENDRIK TURI
RAYMOND VANG

RUBEN SLETTENG

DAG VOLLSTAD

SVEIN YNGVE ASTRUP
TERJE FREDRIKSEN

DAMER ELDRE JUNTIOR:

St o=

MENN 18 -

HERRER SENIOR:

1.

SJAFORKLASSEN:

1.
2.

OO~V N

ANN HEIDI SIMONSEN
RAGNHILD EMBERLAND
TONJE ABRAHAMSEN
TRUDE H. HELGESEN
TONE PEDERSEN
INGER ELTIN UTSI

19 AR:

GEIR HAVARD HANSEN
HALLGRIM DRAGVIK
JOHNNY EDVARDSEN
STALE MORTENSEN
GYRD THRANE

PAL 0.

ABRAHAMSEN

HARALD J. BJORNSEN

GEIR TIVAR THOMASSEN

TORGEIR HAUGEN

TORE OLSEN

TOR BERTELSEN

SIGBJGRN THOMASSEN

Blom

l(? en

{0 W,
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m 5 km.

LAG:
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NNS-
NNS-
NNS-
NNS -~
NNS-
NNS-
01X
NNS-

0IK

BIK
0IK

KOS

FIELL

FJELL
MAZE IL

YTRE ANDOR,

BALLANGEN
VIKRAN IL
FORS@K IL

FURUFLATEN
NIL

NEIDEN
ALTA TIF
NIL
KAUTOKEINO

NIL
FJELL
SVOLVER
KOS

TANA IF
NEIDEN
BARDO IL

JEGERVATN

TID:
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29
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13

13
42
55

22
10
36
53
09
04
10

58

51

57

16
45
21
32
18
34
05
29

10
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14.
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